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D&O & Umbrella Territory Split & Contact.AI/11-2016

Virgin 
Islands

DC, DE, IL, MD, UT, VA
Tom Atwood, Underwriter
   213-833-6147; tatwood@kdins.com

AR, AZ, CA, HI, ID, KS, LA, MS, MT, NE, 
NM, NV, ND, OK, OR, SD, TX, WA, WY
Angelica Ortiz, Assistant Underwriter
   213-833-6163; aortiz@kdins.com

FL
Leenie Smilay, Senior Underwriter
   213-833-6128; lsmilay@kdins.com
Dawn Brown, Underwriter
   213-833-6135; dbrown@kdins.com
 

CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
Kevin Prak - CISA,  Underwriter
   213-833-6172; kprak@travelers.com

NJ, NY
Danny Carlos, Underwriter
    213-833-6171; dcarlos@travelers.com
    Alpha split for Agents from: A-D, plus York Int’l,
      HUB and NON-APPOINTED Agents
Andrew Hill, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6155; ahill@travelers.com
    Alpha split for Agents from: E-Z, plus Owens Group
Kenny Boddye, Marketing Specialist
    703-670-3240; kboddye@travelers.com
    TOG, Vanderbilt, Masters, Dewitt

CT, MA, NH, VT
Ellen McLaughlin, Underwriter
    860-449-1574; emclaug2@travelers.com
    Bouvier, WT Phelan, CISA
Kevin Prak, Underwriter
    213-833-6172; kprak@travelers.com
     Manougian

OH, ME, RI
Angelica Hernandez, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6183; aherna14@travelers.com
    Rodman, Sho� Darby, Quaker Special Risk, Smith Ins.,
     ARC New England, RT Specialty, Endlar, Maritime

ID, MI, MT, NM, SD, WY
Adriana Velez, Senior Underwriter
    213-833-6168; avelez@travelers.com

IL
Qiana Wilson, Senior Underwriter
    213-833-6169; qwilson@travelers.com
IA, IN, KY, MN, MO, UT, WI
Stacy Smith, Senior Underwriter
    213-833-6195; ssmith20@travelers.com
    Ed Jones agency

TX
Norma Bolivar, Underwriter
    213-833-6148; nbolivar@travelers.com
    Willis of TX, Brady Chapman Holland, Davis Dyer,
    Zuber, Watkins
Sonia Orozco-Mendoza, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6117; sorozcom@travelers.com

CO, HI
Lorraine Rodriguez, Underwriter New Business
    Renewals: CO, HI   
    213-833-6116; lrodriq2@travelers.com

AZ, PA & CAU accounts
Fernando Garcia, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6145; fgarcia3@travelers.com

DC, MD, VA
Tom Atwood, Underwriter
    213-833-6147; tatwood@travelers.com

DE, KS, ND, NE, NV, OK, WV
Zara Gomez, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6138; zgomez2@travelers.com
    BB&T for GA, NC, and SC

AK, CA, OR, Virgin Islands, WA 
Lisa Stewart, Underwriter
   213-833-6166; lstewart3@travelers.com

 

AL, CO, GA, IA, IN, KY, MI, MN, MO,
NJ, NY, NC, OH, PA, SC, TN, WI, WV
Roger Lopez, Underwriter
   213-833-6141; rlopez@kdins.com

D&O & Umbrella Territory Split / Contacts
As of November 2016

D&O Team

Umbrella Team

D&O Team

Ashton Patt, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6156; apatt@travelers.com
     Agents: J - R

Krystal Palma, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6180; kpalma@travelers.com
     Agents: S - Z and Travelers Non-Appointed,
     SE/Smith, Watson, Parker

Gabriella Arroyo, Underwriter
    213-833-6192; garroyo@travelers.com
     Agents: Hub Int’l, Barry Scarr, Shile,
     Loomis Group, All FL Wells Fargo, All FL USI

FL
Gladys Bravo, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6127; gbravo@travelers.com
     Agents: 1st - A and all BB&T

Jordan Cocom, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6134; jcocom@travelers.com
     Agents: B - C

Mathew Luong, Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6161; mluong@travelers.com
     Agents: D - I

AL, AR, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN
Maria Zamora,
Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6102; mzamora@travelers.com
     Alpha split for Agents from: A-D

Kathleen Jimenez,
Assistant Underwriter
    213-833-6143;
    kjimene2@travelers.com
     Alpha split for Agents from: E-Z


